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City of Key We
Planping Department

Authovization Forar
(Where Owrier 8 4 Business Entity)

Please complete this form if someons other than the owser is :agm,senm;g fhe g}m;wart} owner in this
nater.
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L ﬁ“w,& B L ALS g

Ploase Privt Name of person with auibority. io exeeiiy fgmzzmeﬁzts wn b&kmf of mﬁg}

Fhe ¢, D I I _of % ”i} {) Gy ;Z SAreE k{f o
Name of office (Fresvent, Muraging Moviber) Hetine of owner from died ©

atdbize

Please Prirg Nome of Represeniomive

v be fhe representaiive for this application and 4ot on myfour behalf before the City of Key West:
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Bocl 1723014 L2/iS/2000

Retuen fo: {Eaclose solf addressed stzmped envelope) Fiied ¢ Recorded in offfois) Ry o

Namey

STONES & CARDENAS HOHROE COUNTY. DANNY L. Kol PG

Address: 221 Sirponfon Street

s Insirvment Propared By

Key West, FL 33040  Dockt 12281

BKW 2352 Pow 128
STONES & CARDENAS
221 Sitbtnton Swent
Key West, FL 33040
(305} 294-p752

QUIT CLATM DEED
(Correstive)

KK

ALLAN K. MILLER LIVING TRUST DATED MAY 14, 2003
Street, )
eorporation, whose address is 812 Carsline Stroet, Key ¥

part.

THIS QUET CLAEM DEED, excoitodtiie Y45 diyof Qo endames

by and beiween ALLAN K. MILLE

» & stiigle mar, individially and as Trustes of fhe
> address 1808 Ciroline

LLERY. INC., a Florida

Key West, FL, 33040, party ofthe first patt; and RED D

of Ten and 04/ : e s21d pi ofthe second part, the roceipt

of which ig
does remise

Qn the Island of Koy W
deflineated in Februapy,
(21); BEGINNING a1 §:1 Il reet 4 Funning
therceing Sonthwesterly ditection along said Caroling Sireet Thirty-eight (38) fee;
thense at right angles m g Southeasterly direstiog F ifty-cight (58) feet and Nine (9}
inches; thence at right aples in a Northsasterly direction Thirty-eight {383 feet;
thence at right angles in g No rihwesterly ditection Fi fry-sight (58) feet and Nisie (9)
inches to the Point of Beginning.

FARCEL IDENTIFICATION NO.. 00003 150000000



Doct 1322914
BkE 2382 PoY 120

SUBIECT TO: Taxes £ the vear 2008 and subsequent years.

SUBIBCT TO: Conditions, testrictions, mitatibps, reservations and
wasements oF repord, i any

THIS DOCUMENT WAR PREPARED WITHOUT BENERIT OF TITLE SEARCH OR
ABSTRACT EXAMINATION AND IS BASED SCLELY ON THE FACTS PROVIDED BY
EITHER OF THE PARTIES OR THEIR AGENTS.

D TO HOLD the sane, together with 2l and singular the sppurionsnces
theteunto belonging of in anywise eppertaining, and alf the estale, right, tile, interest and cltim
whatseeverof the said party of the first part, either in law or equity, to fhe ooly proper use,
benefit and belioof of the said party of the second part &rever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said party of e first part hais sipnied s seafed hiese
- Dtesstts the ddy and vear st sbove writlem,

TO HAVE

Signed, Sealed and Dehvmd

in &@Mme& off

Sﬁgnamm of Wstﬁ?s ) 4 st@mﬁmﬁy :
W@W e g

?mﬁ%@ﬁ Name of Witness

AL%AN K. MILLER LIVING TRUST

ALLA&@?M&LER, Trostee

?ﬂn{\,d sz}e of Wmsss



e : Doen 17r2eiA
STATE GFFLORE)A. _ . BR® 2387 Pol 136
COUNTY OF MONROE:

{HEREBY CERTIFY fhat on this day persenally appeared before ag, an officer duly
authorized to administer oaths and take wiedgments, ALLAN K MILLER, individually
and as Trustee of the ALLAN K, MILLER EIVING TRUST DATED MAY 14, 2603, who is
personally known 1o mé to by the person degeribed in and who execuied the fir going Quit
Claim Deed or who produced_Sloci o, 9% - {igation, and he
has acknowledzed before mie that be executed the same freely and valam%m%y for the putposes

thereln exnregsed.

WITNESS iy hand and official seal at Koy esz Connty of Monros, State of Plorids,
this AT deyer Deceroer » D00 ‘
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Propersy Search — Monroe County Property Appraiser fitgp:/fwww mepatl org/PropSearch

rin A. Higgs, CFA

office (308) 292-3420

4 @eﬁy ﬁé@@fv aiser fax (305) 2023501
ionroe County, Florida

Po0D3 50000008

Miliage Group
Affordable Hausing: e
SectionTownahiy. A i
Rupugt
Propenty Location: §120AROILNE STREYWVEST
Legal Descrption: KW RTLOTS SQR 2t HE-211 PROE BOCKET 5510 ORBIS-2045 ORTOSGA S8 OR824 04
ORI442:2179/80-C DRZQB’*Q@%!? GG ORZIGES28500 :

- PR NP R e e RS el aiEe e il 0

TAFS ASVRFHG0 T0R
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Praperty Search — Monroe County Property Appraiser

warw.mepall,oreg/PropSearct

nant Deialis
Aand 'i.llsé’cmie o Frontags D@pﬁ} i..ancf Aren
100D - COMMERCIRL E}R‘:_!’ g g o ] 2232008F

Bufiging Summary
Number of Buildings: 1
Humber of Commercial Buildidgs: 1
Fotal Living Arca: 1175
Year Huilt: 1063

Building Type
Effective Age 28
Year Bullt 1965
Functional Gbs 8

ckisions:
Roof Type
#Heat1
Hoat 8¢
Exts Features:
2 Fix Bath
3 FiBath
# Fix Bath
& Fix Bath
& Fix Bath

(=R = I o v e

AR

Econpmic Obs O

Roof Cover

- Heat 2

Meat8re 2

Dsafily Grade 350
Bepreciation % 35
Grnd Ficor Arda 1,176

Foundation
Bedicoms ¢

Yatuum

Garhage Digposii
Compactor
Security
frtercom

oW o oo g

AT 17508



B wvww-mepafi.ory/ PropSesrel -

Freplaces §
Bishuasher §

18 F1
20FT. -
6FT.
28 FT.
Sections: & 4 f{@{wgﬂf gf;’«
| Hbr ?W"'aé:wan’* #S‘to _ _.earBu:Et m A}‘C Basemen!% _ Fmrshecf Basement™  Ares|
1 I _ - Bz

isg | mgrwemem 3@ a;‘fs

[sibr Type -  sUnis  Length  Wdth | RollYoar | Grade  Lis |
1 AC2WALLARCOND 1ot o 9 i e T
2 FNZFENGES  2105F 3 & 98 138 2 a0

: g?gﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%f bMotas

812 CARGUINE STREET (MOSTLY a&awmtm JEWELRY)
11441 VAILUE REBUCED FROM S 511,276

‘ 2006—08 =23 H.O.DISPUTED NT@RK}R FIN%SH CEJDE OF PARCEL. HO. STATED HE LIVES N PORT@GI\E G? PARCE?. AND
1 CONDUCTS BUSINESS(ART GALLERY) I OTHER PORTION, FELD INSPECTION CONFRIMED APRRIWENT PORTION. PER
FIELD INSPECTION | HAVE CHARNGED £C TO 12 AND PORTIONED CRUT APARTMENT AREA,. DKR&USS%

B e



?rOpef%’ Search -~ Moaroe County Propetty Appiaiser

Bullding Permils

hitp: s ww mepafl.org/ PropSeai)

Bldg Nummbsr Dol lssued DarCompleted

Amount

Destrigfion

Notes

gL0333

0212511995 10212000

500

REPARWOOD OVERHANG

Parcel Vaiue Histary
Certified Roll Values.

Wiew Taxes foriss Parcel.

Yot Blog Total Misc  Total Land
Vilue  ImprovementValug Vahe

" Roll
| Year

Yot Just
{Mathet Vaiue

| 2008 10758 284 412520

521969

520,568

2007 73,864 401,

&

457278

73864 516

274845

274,445

274445

BEAG 268 167 40

178815

178,815

RS

Lot e

178,818

K

“oesn

513%

{ragis

§I8815 '

5?335

170,300

178,300

SEGTE

51,3’3@

F70,300

170,200

78448 533

70,300

170300

75048 s64  avash

130,710

430,740

 s0218 570

43e710

130,710

BT

BTG

71

sF | 42868

130710

130710

130,746

82 4258

136710

130,710

838

13718

130,710

[ ixgis

150,710

&5

130716

430,710

180710

541 42086

130716

130710

180719

737  apose

1230750

130710

" &

130710

RE el

84,088

84086

57518

57516

46,881

5708

57,061

0o

48,218

45,218

e

48,455

48,4585

39265

48455

48,455 -

wleloio]aio o
4]
o
.
o

375628

45,798

45,788

E R N



FProperty Search -~ Mouige County Property Appraiser

hidprifvnvw .mépafi org/PropSearen,

NOTE: Sales do not gerigrally show up in our computer system uptl abszﬁ two to Hies months affer e date
of sale. If a recent sale dobs not show up inthis list, please allow more time for the saEa record to be

processed. Thank you fcr your patiefice and undersianding,

| Sate Date Gﬁ;ctai Recofds Beox&?age : P‘me T .'.___ins?m’ment- Ciiaiification
_ 1Apinses . ‘5432;2154 : 285,000 Wy U

160,000

 Hiss

This page has been visttied 120555 dmes.

Monroe Csun’ty Property ﬁppraxser

PO. Box 1176
Key Wast, FL 33041-4176
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